
BGSU Notary Public List 

Ackerman Kristie 2-0464 220 McFall (expires 7/31/2024) kristie@bgsu.edu 
Dicke Rhonda 2-2218 1851 Research Dr. Payroll rdicke@bgsu.edu 
Kellow Mary Ellen 2-7648 Mileti Alumni Center mkellow@bgsu.edu 
Kelly Patrick 2-9272 1851 N. Research Dr. HR pdkelly@bgsu.edu 
Konrad Laurie 2-9291 Ste. 203, The Oaks lkonrad@bgsu.edu 
Police Dispatchers 2-2346 100 College Park   24/7/365 
Scott Colleen 2-6045 208 Williams Hall cmbihn@bgsu.edu 
Stott Sunshine 2-7943 1851 N. Research Dr.  Registrar sstott@bgsu.edu 
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